PRODUCT AC~DC ADAPTOR SPECS PLUG TYPE
2880 US9LDC-500 9 VDC, 500mA, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
#1 Echo US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
12AY7 Mic Preamp US12AC-1000 12 VAC, 1 Amp, polarity: N/A 2-Pin DIN
16-Second Delay (discontinued) US9LDC-500 9 VDC, 500mA, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
22 Caliber Power Amp US18DC-1660 18 VDC, 1.66 Amps, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
44 Magnum Power Amp US24DC-3000 24 VDC, 3 Amps, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Bass Big Muff US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Bass Blogger US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Bass Metaphors US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Bass Microsynth US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Bi-Filter US18AC-1000 18 VAC, 1 Amp, polarity: N/A 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Big Muff w/Tone Wicker US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Black Finger US12AC-1000 12 VAC, 1 Amp, polarity: N/A 2-Pin DIN
Cathedral US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Classic Bass Microsynth (trapezoid chassis, discontinued) US24DC-100 24 VDC, 100mA, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Classic Bassballs (discontinued) US9DC-100 9 VDC, 100mA, polarity: tip positive 1/8"
Classic Deluxe Memory Man (trapezoid chassis, discontinued) US24DC-100 24 VDC, 100mA, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Classic Dr. Q (discontinued) US9DC-100 9 VDC, 100mA, polarity: tip positive 1/8"
Classic Holy Grail (discontinued) US9DC-500 9 VDC, 500mA, polarity: tip positive 1/8"
Classic Microsynth (trapezoid chassis, discontinued) US24DC-100 24 VDC, 100mA, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Classic Stereo Memory Man (trapezoid chassis, discontinued) US24DC-100 24 VDC, 100mA, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Classic Stereo Polychorus US24DC-100 24 VDC, 100mA, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Classic USA Small Stone (discontinued) US9DC-100 9 VDC, 100mA, polarity: tip positive 1/8"
Clone Theory US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Deluxe Electric Mistress US24DC-100 24 VDC, 100mA, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Deluxe Memory Boy w/Tap Tempo US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Deluxe Memory Man w/Tap Tempo US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Deluxe Memory Man XO US24DC-100 24 VDC, 100mA, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Double Muff US9DC-100 9 VDC, 100mA, polarity: tip positive 1/8"
English Muff'n US12AC-1000 12 VAC, 1 Amp, polarity: N/A 2-Pin DIN
Enigma US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Flanger Hoax US18DC-500 18 VDC, 500mA, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Freedom Amp (discontinued) US18DC-1000 18 VDC, 1 A, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Freeze US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Frequency Analyzer US40DC-100 40 VDC, 100mA, polarity: center positive 5.5 x 2.5 (mm)
Germanium 4 Big Muff Pi US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)
Germanium OD US9.6DC-200 9.6 VDC, 200mA, polarity: center negative 5.5 x 2.1 (mm)